MBL Life Assurance Corporation

520 Broad Street, Newark, NJ 07102-3111 FAX: 1-973-268-4335

Law Division Office of the General Counsel

> Thursday, October 09, 1997 VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS - 10:30 DELIVERY

Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations** Attn: Partnership Section 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

*****52.50 *****52.50

RE: Oaks At Baymeadows II Cancellation Fee

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed are duplicate originals of the Certificate of Cancellation for Oaks at Baymeadows II Associates, Ltd. Also enclosed is Oaks Check No. 5841600009 made payable to your order in the amount of \$52.50. This check represents payment of the filing fee.

Please return a filed stamped copy to my attention in the enclosed self-addressed stamped envelope.

> Very truly yours, MBL LIFE ASSURANCE CORPORATION

Paralegal

Name Availability Document Examiner endosures cc: David Riley, Esq. Undater Up tater Verifyer 1 7 Acl:nowledgement DCC W P. Verifyer UUC

C. TAX. FILIGG R. AGENT TEE. C. CCP7/_____ TOTAL. N. BARK ___ BALANCE DUE .. REFUND --

CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION

FOR

OAKS AT BAYMEADOWS II ASSOCIATES, LTD	•
(insert name currently on file with Florida Dept. of S	State)
Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.113, Florida Statutes, this whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on hereby submits this certificate of cancellation.	Florida limited partnership, September 18, 1984
FIRST: Reason for cancellation: (State why partnership is submit	ting cancellation)
An event of termination has occurred under the term	s of the Partnership
SECOND: This certificate of cancellation shall be effective at the tin Florida Department of State.	ne of its filling with the CREIT
THIRD: Signatures of all general partners:	F COR
METRO IRB, INC	PM 3:
By:	TIONS 53
Mark Mahony	

CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION

FOR

UARS AT BRIMEADOWS IT ASSOCIATES, LTD.
(insert name currently on file with Florida Dept. of State)
Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.113, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on September 18, 1997 hereby submits this certificate of cancellation.
FIRST: Reason for cancellation: (State why partnership is submitting cancellation)
An event of termination has occurred under the terms of the Partnership Agreement.
SECOND: This certificate of cancellation shall be effective at the time of its filing with the Florida Department of State.
THIRD: Signatures of all general partners:
METRO TRB, INC.
By: 53
Mark Mahony